

Amount of fee enclosed? building at same time.)

INSPECTION COPY

FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK

	Permit No.	SSUAR
R	POWEROFOUI	PMENT

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING O Portland, Maine, 10/3/3 9 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Name and address of owner of appliance IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE Is appliance or source of heat to be in cellar Material of supports of appliance (concrete floor or what kind)-Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace from top of smoke pipe. _from front of appliance _from sides or back of appliance Size of chimney flue_ _Other connections to same flue_ IF OIL BURNER Wolfg/6-Eabeled and approved by Underwriters' Type of oil feed (gravity or pressu Location oil storage .No. and capacity of tanks Will all tanks be more than seven feet from

Signature of Installer.

.How many tanks fireproofed?. (\$1:00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same

and the same of th	
Permit No. 39) 1979	F = 1
Location 189 anderson St	
Owner Dyer & Dyer	
Date of Permit 1/3/39	The second secon
Post Card sent	The same of the sa
Notif. for inspn. MARKE	
Approval Tag issued 12/13/17 Color	
Oil Burner Check List (date)	
1. Kind of hear Steam	
2. Label	
3. Anti-siphon	
4. Oil storage	
5. Tank distance	
6. Vent Pipe	3
7. Pill Pipe	
8. Gauge	\$2
9, Rigidity	
10. Feed safety 11. Pipe sizes and materia:	
11. Pipe sizes and march. 12. Control value	
13. Ash pit vent	
14. Temp. of pressure safety	and the same of th
15. Instruction card	
16 Profit Stat	and the control of th
NOTES	
	1

. ...



William Control

CHIEF OF FIRE DELL'

OF INDUSTRIAL ZONE APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

REDWIT ISSUED

Class of Building or Type of Structure First Class

AUG 4 1000 9

to the INSPECTOR OF BUI					
The undersigned beach	•		edes application		
ccordance with the Laws of t ny, submitted herewith and t	the State of Main the following spe	cifications:	le of the City of Por	tland, plans and sp	ecifications, if
ocation 189 Anderson St.	reet	Ward2	Within Fire Lim	its? yee Dist.	No1
owner's or Lesser's name and	address Dyer	& Dyor, Inc., 1	89 Anderson St.	Telephou	c 5-8596
ontractor's name and address	Owner			Telephon	
rchitect's name and address_			.,		
roposed use of building	Cleening	and wyeing		No familia	
ther buildings on same lot	Unrege (2	car)			3
ans filed as part of this applica					
stimated cost \$ 350.		4			75
		of Present Build	ing to be Altere		
aterial me al No. storie					
ast use Cleaning	and Dyeing		- VI 1001	No femilia	
build one story additional the cleaning of insure complete and insure complete and insure conduct; switches will be equipped provided with steam pacty sufficient to relexinguishers will indiffying the air will indiffying t	tion, Genera room, Mechani continuous o	d Description of cal ventilation hause of air in	New Work con will be instal	crote block, 1 led of a capec	8'x21' to
ins being provided of laced in conduit; swit	a type appro	ved for hazurdo	us locations. A	ll electric wi	res will be room: and t
naeta ditw bedirord	anboja bjes	or bibós grapes en	d substantial g ly from boiler	uerds. Cleans! for extinguish	ng room wil
provided with steam pacty sufficient to releastinguishers will smidifying the nir will is understood that this permit doe heating outracter.	completely f	ill the room in	less than one the Fire Depar	minute. 2 gai	ion form.
midifying the air wil	Il ba provide	đ.		CERT	MTMM AWA
s understood that this permit doe	es not include installa	ation of heating apparatu	is which is to be taken	out separable by	in the name of
nearing vintractor.]	Details of New \	Work	THE STATE OF THE S	TE DOCUME
on i	101	Heig	ht average f,rade to to	op of plate	WANTED L
			me ar er uge prace to m	.g pome or 1001-	
be erected on solid or filled !					
nterial of foundation ogn	ICT-9 CO	Thickness, top	10.	_bottom12#	
iterial of underpinning	71	Height	roa	_Thickness	
nd of Root	Kise per for	otRoof ro			
nona.		***************************************	vering samuate	Class C Vod. L	<u>ab</u>
of chilmneys none	Material of chimi	neys	overing *BDHalt/	of lining	30.
of chilmneys none	Material of chimi	neys		_of lining	,
of chimneys none	Material of chime	meys	Is gas	_of lining fitting involved? Size	,
of chimneys none in f keat none graph Sills terial columns under girders	Material of chimi	neys	Is gas	of lining	,
no chimneys none dual light mone Sills terial columns under girders ds (outside walls and carry	Material of chimi	Type of fuel or ledger board? Size	Is gas	of lining	,
of chimneys none do freat none Sills terial columns under girders. ds (outside walls and carry n over 8 feet. Sills and cor Joists and rafters:	Material of chime Girt ing partitions) 2x mer posts all one 1st floor cone	Type of fuel or ledger board? Size c4-16" O. C. Girden piece in cross section crata_, 2nd	Is gas Max s 6x8 or larger. Bri	of lining	,
of chimneys. Done in a freat none Sills terial columns under girders. ids (outside walls and carry n over 8 feet. Sills and cor Joists and rafters:	Material of chime Girt ing partitions) 2x mer posts all one 1st floor cone	Type of fuel or ledger board? Size c4-16" O. C. Girden piece in cross section crata_, 2nd	Is gas Max s 6x8 or larger. Bri	of lining	and flat roof
not chimneys none index peat none index posts interial columns under girders ids (outside walls and carry in over 8 feet. Sills and cor Joists and rafters: On centers:	Girt Girt ing partitions) 2x rner posts all one 1st floor 2004	Type of fuel	Is gas Max s 6x8 or larger. Bri l, 3rd	fitting involved? Size on centers dging in every floor , roof	and flat roof
not chilmneys none not read none state none Sills interial columns under girders ads (outside walls and carry in over 8 feet. Sills and cor Joists and rafters; On centers: Maximum span:	Girt ing partitions) 2x mer posts all one 1st floor 2000 1st floor 1st floor	Type of fuel	Is gasMax s 6x8 or larger. Brid, 3rd, 8rd	of lining	and flat roof 4x6 24x 8f
not chimneys none index peat none index peat none index peat none Sills iterial columns under girders ids (outside walls and carry in over 8 feet. Sills and cor Joists and rafters; On centers: Maximum span:	Girt ing partitions) 2x mer posts all one 1st floor 2000 1st floor 1st floor	Type of fuel or ledger board? Size 4-16" O. C. Girder piece in cross section crata, 2nd , 2nd 2nd ess of walls?	Is gasMax s 6x8 or larger. Brid, 3rd, 8rd	of lining	and flat roof 4x6 24x 81
not chimneys. Sone interposity Sills. iterial columns under girders. ids (outside walls and carryin over 8 feet. Sills and corr Joists and rafters; On centers: Maximum span: one story building with maso	Girt ing partitions) 2x mer posts all one 1st floor	Type of fuel		fitting involved? Size on centers dging in every floor , roof , roof , roof height?	and flat roof 4x6 24x 8;
not chimneys. Sone index posts none interposts Sills iterial columns under girders ids (outside walls and carry in over 8 feet. Sills and cor Joists and rafters; On centers: Maximum span: one story building with maso c, cars now accommodated on	Girt Girt Girt Girt Girt Girt Girt Girt	Type of fuel	Is gas	of lining	and flat roof 4x6 24x 8;
note thinneys none note that none state none Sills aterial columns under girders uds (outside walls and carryi an over 8 feet. Sills and cor Joists and rafters; On centers: Maximum span: one story building with maso of cars now accommodated on otal number commercial cars to	Girt Girt Girt Girt Girt Girt Girt Girt	Type of fuel	Is gasMax s 6x8 or larger. Bri, 3rd	of lining fitting involved? Size on centers dging in every floor , roof , roof height?	and flat roof 4x6 24x 8'
note thinneys none note that none state none Sills aterial columns under girders uds (outside walls and carryi an over 8 feet. Sills and cor Joists and rafters; On centers: Maximum span: one story building with maso of cars now accommodated on otal number commercial cars to	Girt Girt Girt Girt Girt Girt Girt Girt	Type of fuel	Is gasMax s 6x8 or larger. Bri, 3rd	of lining fitting involved? Size on centers dging in every floor , roof , roof height?	and flat roof 4x6 24x 8'
of chilmieys. Sills. Included State none. Sills. Sills. Aterial columns under girders. Included State walls and carrying an over 8 feet. Sills and corrying an over 8 feet. Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: one story building with mason. ocars now accommodated on the state of the st	Girt Girt	Type of fuel	Is gasMax s 6x8 or larger. Bri, 3rd, grd, 8rd, to be accommodate abitually stored in the	of lining fitting involved? Size on centers dging in every floor , roof , roof height?	and flat roof 4x6 24x 8'
nith the state none incomposite Sills none incomposite Sills none incomposite Sills none incomposite Sills and carrying no over 8 feet. Sills and carrying no over 8 feet. Sills and corrected in state of the st	Girt Girt	Type of fuel or ledger board? Size 64-16" O. C. Girder piece in cross section crata, 2nd 2nd ess of walls? If a Garage d mor repairs to cars he Miscellaneous f any shade tree on a	Is gasMax s 6x8 or larger. Bri, 3rd, grd, srd, to be accommodate abitually stored in the s public street?	fitting involved? Size on centers dging in every floor , roof , roof height?	and flat roof 4x6 24x 8'
not chilmneys. Sills. Include Posts. Sills. Include Posts. Sills.	Girt Girt	Type of fuel		of lining	and flat roof 4x6 24x 8'
note thinneys. Sills. In the posts. Sills. In the posts. It is posts. Sills and carrying an over 8 feet. Sills and carrying an over 8 feet. Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: one story building with mason. It is posts. On centers: Maximum span: one story building with mason. It is posts. It is pos	Girt Girt	Type of fuel or ledger board? Size 64-16" O. C. Girder piece in cross section crata, 2nd 2nd ess of walls? If a Garage d mor repairs to cars he Miscellaneous f any shade tree on a		of lining	and flat roof 4x6 24x 8'

By brements for Carning plant. mechanical rentilation shall be installed confacily preficient to misure complete and Continuous changes of air in cleaning. and dry dyring rooms Every 3 mintes. Jans to be of a type approved In hayardous locations Electric wires to be in Conduit; owitches and Juse located outside of cleaning + dying rooms. Lights Equipped with rofor Jung globes and substantial quando Buch cleaning in dysing room to be firedes with steam Supply sipe or tripes due of given bother for Extinguishing for cafacity but the room in Sufficient to Completely fill the room in less than one membe Joan Atinguishers (21/2 gal.) & be fronded Provisions for hundifying the air shall

File: Rec. 72213-I

July 28, 1936

Mr. Ralph W. Dyer, 189 Anderson Street, Portland, Maine

Dear Sir:

With reference to your application for a building permit to cover an addition to your cleansing room at 189 Anderson Street; Chief Sanborn of the Fire Department has returned the permit marked "Not approved" with the following notations as to requirements which he feels necessary:

Recognical ventilation shall be installed of sufficient capacity to insure complete and continuous change of air in cleansing room every three minutes.

Fans to be of a type approved for mazardous locations.

Electric wires to be in conduit; switches and fuses located outside of cleansing rooms and lights to be equipped with vapor proof globes and substantial guards.

The cleansing room is to be provided with a steam supply pipe or pipes direct from the boiler for extinguishing fires. Capacity sufficient to completely fill the room in less than one minute.

Foun fire extinguishers (22 gallon) to be provided.

Provisions for hamidifying the air shall be provided.

It will, of course, be necessary for you to agree to this features in order to have the approval of the Fire Chief upon the permit as required by law.

If you desire and will come to this office, we will to a specification to accompany your application for the permit embodying these reatures and return the application to the Fire Chief for his approval.

It would be well for you to come this week as I expect to be away from the office next week.

Very truly yours,

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

July 23, 1936

Oliver T. Sanborn, Chief of the Fire Department

Dear Sir

Attached is the application for permit to cover an addition to the clearsin; room of the dry cleaning establishment of Dyer & Dyer, Inc. at 189 Anderson of the dry cleaning establishment of Dyer & Dyer, Inc. at 189 Anderson of the dry cleaning establishment of Dyer & Dyer, Inc. at 189 Anderson of the dry cleaning establishment of Dyer & Dyer, Inc. at 189 Anderson of the dry cleaning establishment of Dyer & Dyer, Inc. at 189 Anderson of the dry cleaning establishment of Dyer & Dyer, Inc. at 189 Anderson of the dry cleaning establishment of Dyer & Dyer, Inc. at 189 Anderson of the dry cleaning establishment of Dyer & Dyer, Inc. at 189 Anderson of the dry cleaning establishment of Dyer & Dyer, Inc. at 189 Anderson of the dry cleaning establishment of Dyer & Dyer, Inc. at 189 Anderson of the dry cleaning establishment of Dyer & Dyer, Inc. at 189 Anderson of Dyer & Dy

Because requirements of the building code apparently are not in keeping with modern developments in dry cleaning industry, it seems best to leave the question of ventilation and safety devices up to the Fire Department. For instance, Mr. byer says that you approved some type of natural ventilation system in his original plant. The Building Code requires that there be a mechanical ventilation system capable of changing the air in the cleansing room at least every five manutes through a metal duct at least 20 square inches in cross-section and a prerkless exhaust fan. Mr. Dyer says their two drying tumblers are equipped with a duct and exhaust far which draws the air from the room through the tumblers and discharges it outside of the building.

He says also that the electric lamps used in the building are the will ordinar type of bulbs while the Building Code calls for vapor proof bulbs.

With the return of this permit, if you are able to approve it, will you be kind enough to specify what particular precautions are to be taken with regards to these various safety features.

Very truly yours,

Waven Monorall
Inspector of buildings

Fil :: Rec. 7221B-I

July 11, 1936

Mr. Ralph W. Dyer, 18% Anderson Street, Portland, Maine

Dear Sir:

Referring to your application for a building permit to cover construction of an addition to the dry cleaning establishment of Dyer & Dyer, Inc. at 189 Anderson Street, we shall need a considerable core information before the permit may be issued.

When you were at the office your attention was called to the fact that the roof framing is required to be of mill construction. One of the requirements of mill construction is that none of the timbers shall be less than five and five-eighths inches (dressed size) in least dimension and that the roof sheathing shall be at least one and five-eighths inches thick (dressed size), tongued and grooved and dressed at least on the underside.

Your plan indicates that perhaps the wall between the existing cleansing room, and the proposed addition is to be removed. If this is the case it should be clearly stated and indication made as to what is to support the roof, if the wall to be removed now supports it.

It would be well for you to indicate on the plan the location of the machine, and the arrangement which you are to adopt in providing vent openings, location of sparkless exhaust fan and what provisions will be made to provide metal screens and other safety devices indicated in Section 30 of the Building Bode, copy of which I think I gave you.

If you will make the corrections in the plan indicating those features, I shall be glad to try to write a brief specification for you to sign so that these papers may be submitted to the Fire Chief for his approval.

It runs in my mind that you said you were going to try to do this masonry wirk with your hands. I am not questioning in the least your ability to do this, but I do will to call your attention to the fact that you upon the application, have stated that there will be charge of the work a person competent to see that

A TO THE SECOND

'n

.

·

for Addition Application For Building Permit

at 266 Anderson Street Date July 10-1936

In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? RYD. July

Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown declearly on the ground, and how?

3. Is the outline of the proposed work now stoked out upon the ground? _____ If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is stoked out and before any of the work is commenced? _______

4. What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? M'askirwang

5. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?

6. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?

7. Po you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?

A. A. Amyl,

(:) INDUSTRIAL ZONE

Permit No. 11 ISSUE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure First Class

Portland, Maine, July 10, 1936 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to vect alter insult the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location 189 Anderson Street Ward 2 Within Fire Limits? Yes Dist. No. Owner's or lesses name and address Dyer & Dyer, Inc., 189 Anderson St. Telephone 3-8598 Contractor's name and address Owner Architect's name and address_ Proposed use of building Cleaning and Tyles Other buildings on same lot____ Gadage (2 cer) Plans filed as part of this application? 768 ----No. of sheets Estimated cost \$ 850. Fee \$.75 Description of Present Building to be Altered Material metal No. stories 1 _Heat__ ____Style of roof_ Last use Oleaning and Fifth General Description of New Work To build one story concrete addition 18'x 21'. 8" concrete, blocks Assisting the control of the addition is to make the cleaning room larger. The applicant agrees to make all provisions for ventilation and safety feature that way be required by the Chief of the Fire Department. It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which Details of New Wor' de to top of plate. depth 15 Size, front 211 Height av. e grade to highest point of roof 1.01 To be erected on solid or filled land?___ earth or rock? carth Material of foundation concrete __Thickness, top_ Material of underpinning_ ---Height Kind of Roof Mat . Roof covering appliedt Class C Und. Lab. No. of chimneys none Material of chimneys. Kind of heat none Type of fuel_ __Is gas fitting involved?_ Corner posts _Girt of ledger board?__ Material columns under girders __Max. on centers_ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. Joists and rafters: 1st ficor concrete , 2nd On centers: 1st floor______, 2nd___ If one story building with masorry walls, thickness of walls?____ If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot ... ____, to be accommodated_ Total number commercial cars to be secommodated____ Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?____ Miscellaneous Vill above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street?.... there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto Dygr & Dyor, inc. CTION COPY

CHURS OF LUST IDEALS

B. 1. B. Jack . Louis Notif. closing-in Antillie State of the Court of inspn. closing-in Final Notif. FinaINSPECTION NOT COMPLETED Cert, of Occupancy issued Petroliano OC Decky (142)

De . . -



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO REPAIR BUILDING

	First Class Building	70W 3 7832
Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City	Pertland, Maine, June 3 TLAND, MR. permit to repair the following described build of Portland, and the following specifications: Ward & Within fire limits?	ling in accordance will the
Owner's name and address Lyer & Dyer Contractor's name and address Thomas S	189 Anderson St. kinner Co., 127 Wain St. So.Portland Plant	Telephone 4-4748
Type of present roof covering Gener	of boiler room 6x8 to be replaced w	The state of the s
	ering is to be Repaired or Renewed	
Are repairs or renewal due to damage by fire	, Area then repaired	sq. ft.
Type of roofing to be used		No. plies
Trade name and grade of roof covering to be Estimated cost \$ 25.	Dyer & Dyer, inc. By Tromes Wilner Co.	Fce \$
INSPECTION COPY	By Josems . O' Evernan	, yb

Ward & Permit No. 35/750 Location 189 anderson St Date of permit 4/3/35 Notif. closing-in Inspn. closing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. 6 1185



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure This of October

Portland, Maine, October 8, 1929

The undersignd hereby applies for a permit to exect alter install the following accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Por any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location 189 Anderson Street Ward 3 Within Fire Lim Owner's or hessed's name and address Nor & Prop., Inc. 189 Anderson St. Contractor's name and address Halserson Propredicted St. Architect's name and address Proposed use of building botler house Other buildings on same lot naphtha cleaning bidg. garogo Description of Present Building to be Alter Material wood not stories 1 Heat Style of roof flat	Telephone F 1668
Location 189 Anderson Street Location 189 Anderson Street Owner's or Lessee's name and address New & Dyor, Inc. 189 Anderson St. Contractor's name and address Architect's name and address Proposed use of building boller house Other buildings on same lot naphtha cleaning bids. garoge Description of Present Building to be Alter	Telephone F 1668
Contractor's name and address New & Dyor, Inc. 189 Anderson St. Contractor's name and address Hatterson Broom 308 Federal 33. not 1 Architect's name and address Proposed use of building boiler house Other buildings on same lot naphtha cleaning bids garoge Description of Present Building to be Alter	Telephone
Owner's or lessed's name and address	Telephone
Architect's name and address Architect's name and address Proposed use of building boiler house Other buildings on same lot naphtha clasning bidg. garogs Description of Present Building to be Alter	
Architect's name and address Proposed use of building boiler houng Other buildings on same lot naphtha cleaning bidg. garogs Description of Present Building to be Alter	
Other buildings on same lot naphtha claening bidg. garogs Description of Present Building to be Alter	No families
Other buildings on same lot naphtha cidenting Fig. garogs Description of Present Building to be Alter	and the state of t
Description of Present Building to be Price	
metal olas Heat Style of roof flat	
Waterial	Koonng mayar
Test use holler house	
General Description of New Work	
To exect metal addition 8' x 8', angle iron frame	Service State of the service
6 -	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	,
Details of New Work	in a second file
Size, frontdepthNo. stories Height average grade t	to highest point of root.
Size, front depth No. stories Height average grade to To be erected on solid or filled land? earth or fock	i ontin
To be erected on solid or filled land? solid earth of fock Material of foundation congrata slab Thickness,, top	bottom
Material of foundation congrete slab Thickness,, top Height Roof covering material of underpinning	Thickness
Material of underpinning	101
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys Distance	of lining
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys Distance Kind of heat Distance	e, heater to chimney-
Kind of heatType of fuelType of fuel	
If oil burner, name and model Capacity and location of oil tanks	
Capacity and location of oil tanksSize of serviceSize of service	
Sills Girt or ledger board?	SizeSize
Is gas fitting involved? Corner posts Sills Girt or ledger board? Size Material columns under girders Size One of the service of the s	Max. on centers floor and flat r
Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) skills in cross section.	
	root de la constant d
. D. 1	TOOL
Maximum span: 1st floor, 2nd, 3nd	height?
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?	neight:
II Calago	
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated,	onimodated
Total number commercial cars to be accommodated	A Secretary of the second
Total number commercial cars to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually store Miscellaneous	ed in the proposed buildings
the street on a public street	?
Will above work require removal or disturbing in any many No, she Plans filed as part of this application?	eets
Estimated cost \$ 70. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State	and City requirements pertaining the
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to Type is Dye	ino.
are observed? Tos Signature of owner Salphi Mik	JyW. Preliment
INSPECTION COPY	***
	8 ° 30

This is a frime condition, being dose & woodworks an side and top of souther hipe this his freen expected with arbestus, Inspn. closing-in not be bettered, Final Notif. without considerally Mew Metail. Told. This is a lad condition, further with the and astrotas



Location, ownership, and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD A PRIVATE GARAGE

Portland, Me., Oct 2, 1924 19

То тик

INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following Specifications:—

Location 186 Anderson Street Fire Districts Ward Ward
Location
Name of owner is? R W Dyer Address 15 Melbourne St
When the state of
Proposes occupancy of building (purpose)? Private garage for
cars only, and no space to be let.
Not nearer than two feet from any lot line, will not obstruct windows of adjoining property.
A Pyrene fire extinguisher to be kept in garage.
A Pyrene fire extinguisher to be kept in garage. 19ft Size of building, No. of feet front?
1
No. of feet in height from the mean grade of street to the highest part of the roof? 12ft
· concrete
Will the roof he flat, pitch, mansard, or hip ! pitch
Will the flues be lined?
Will the building conform to the requirements of the law?
The surrounding buildings? V.S.S
a sering for you proviously applied for a permit to build a private garage !
If so gipte the particulars

Providence and the second seco
Estimated Cost,
Signature of owner or author- ized representatative,
Signature of owner or author- ized representatative, Address, Address,
The state of the s

50



Location, ownership and detail must be correct, complete and gible, Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD (30 CLASS BUILDING)

Portland, Me. October -2-,1924

TO THE

INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following

Specifications:—	
ocation 186 Anderson Street Ward 2 Fire Limits no	
Name of owner is? R W DyerAddress	
Name of mechanic is? Owner Address	
Name of architect is: Address cleansing & dye house	т
roposed occupancy of building (purpose);	Ψ̈́
f a dwelling or tenement house, for how many families?	ž
Are there to be stores in the lower story?	7
Size of lot, No. of feet front? ; No. of feet rear? ; No. of feet deep? 30ft Size of building, No. of feet front? 40ft; No. of feet rear? ; No. of feet deep?	₹
Size of building, No. of feet front? 40ft: No. of feet rear? 40ft: No. of feet deep?	S
No. of stories, front? 1 ; rear?	m,
No. of stories, front? 1 ; rear? ; rear? 12ft No. of feet in height from the mean de of street to the highest part of the roof? 12ft	m
Distance from lot lines, front?feet; side?feet; sidefeet: rear?	Z)
Firestop to be used? Yes	Ö
Will the building be erected on solid or filled land? solid Will the foundation be laid on earth, rock or piles?	Z
Will the foundation be laid on earth, rock or piles?	H
If on piles, No. of rows? distance on centers? length of r	m
D' diameter bottom of	ш
Size of posts, 4x6 Studding 2x4 16 O. C. Sills 4x8 Roof Rafters 2x6 24 O. C. Girders 6x8	ÖR R
Size of girts 4 x 4	įΠ
Size of floor timbers? 1st floor 2x8 , 2d , 3d , 4th ,	盟
O. C. " " " 16	<u>ର</u>
O. C. " " " 16 2d , 3d 4th	Z
Will the building be properly braced? yes, bridging in every floor span over 6ft	Ž
Building, how framed: Material of foundation? Dement thickness of? 12in laid with mortar? Underpinning, material of? Concrete height of? 3ft thickness of? 8in thickness of asphalt Will the reof be flat, pitch, mansard or hip? pltch Material of roofing?	ଭି
A	Š
Waterial of foundation? Concrete thickness of: Underpinning, material of? Concrete height of? thickness of? asphalt Will the reof be flat, pitch, mansard or hip? pitch Material of roofing?	H
Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard or hip? Process	×
Will the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves or grates? steam Will the flues be lined? Yes	
Will the building conform to the requirements of the law?	
Means of egress?	4
Means of egress? To 25 x 40 and are all solved bld	l.
If the building is to be occupied as a Tenement House, give the following particulars	
What is the height of cellar or basement?	•
What will be the clear height of first story?second?third?	•
State what means of egress is to be provided Scuttle and stepladder to roof?	,
Scuttle and stephadder to toom	۵
Estimated Cost, Signature of owner or author-	
1500. ized representative,	
Address, " mollowed	1
mulicoo, 16 //www own will	•
Plans submitted? Received by?	4



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 189 ANDERSON STREET

Carl N Bogg

Date of Issue Jan. 21, 1985

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-sitered changed as to use under Building Permit No. 84-157 has has final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Eatire

Limiting Conditions:

Auto Body Work and sale of used cars

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Charles T. Fogg Applicant: Carl N. Fogg

Date: Dec 20, 1984

189 anderson St.

Assessors No.: 10-A-26 187-1

CHECK LIST AGAINST ZONTNG ORDTNANCE

Date -

Zone Location - I-2

Interior or corner lot -Use - Change from auto Body Nork to auto Body Nork Sewage Disposal -

Rear Yards -

Side Yards -

Front Yards -

Projections -

Height -

Iot Area - 8, 238 19. ft.

Building Area -

Area per Family -

Width of Lot -

Lot Frontage -

Off-street Parking -

Loading Bays -

Site Plan - NA-

Shoreland Zoning - NA

Flood Plains - NA.

Mg T. Dec 20, 1884

	ADDUGAT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	P	ERMIT	ISSUEL
BOCA 1	APPLICAT			_	Į.	
B.O.C.A. 1	YPE OF CONSTRUCT	rion '	01576	**********	DEC 21	-
ZONING LOCATION	<i>I</i> -2	. PORTL	AND, MAINE Dec	19198	חם זה עיו	DT: RATE
To the CHIEF OF BUILD	ING & INSPECTION S	FRVICES	PORTLAND MAINE		7 01 1.0	UTTEMAN
The undersigned hereby of the equipment or change use in	applies for a permit to ere accordance with the Law	ect, alter, rep is of the Stat	pair, demolish, move te of Maine, the Port	or install the follow	ildina Cada a	
Ordinance of the City of Pa LOCATION 189. Ar 1. Owner's name and addr	iderson St			Fire !	District #1	C #2 C
 Lessee's name and addr Contractor's name and 	ess Charles T F	යුද්දු . න . ඩ	'amas' 'V 'Fogg '	Iele Linning Tele	phone .7.72 phone phone	rame;
Proposed use of building to	o body work an	d sale	of used cars		No. of shee	· · · · · · · · ·
Other buildings on same lot	ories Heat		Style of roof	Poof	iaa	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Estimated contractural cost	\$ _.			Appeal Fees	\$	• • • • • • • • •
FIELD INSPECTOR —Mr.		•••••		Base Fee		5.00
	@ 775-5451	,		Late Fee	*****	*
		•		TOTAL	s ₂	5 mo
auto body w	use from auto b work and sale o	f used	cars	Stamp of S	pecial Condi	
no alterati	ons or structu	ral cha	nges		,	
	•	r				
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Sand mechanicals.	eparate permits are requ	iired by the	installers and subco	ntractors of heati	ng, plumbing	, electrical
		* 5		, ,		••
			*			
s any plumbing involved in	DETA	AILS OF N	EW WORK	· · · · ·	, ,	
s connection to be made to	nublic sewer?	Is an	y electrical work inv	olved in this wor	k?	
and septic talk liblice been	sentr	Form	notice sent?			
neight average grade to top	of plate	Heio	ht average grade to	highest naint of		
Size, front dep Material of foundation	•••••• I h	ickness, ton	hottom	calin r		
***** 01 1001 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	· · · · · · · · · · Kise per ioor		Panfanuari		•	4
to. of chamicys	Material of chir	rinevs	of lining	· Kind of heat	·	1
lize Girder	. Columns under girders	iii size?	Size	osts	. Sills	,
reas (ourside wans and carr	ying partitions) 2x4-16"	O. C. Bridg	ging in every floor a	nd flat roof span	over 8 feet	
Joists and rafters: On centers:	ist Hoor	, 2nd	3rd		roof	
Maximum span:	1st floor	2nd .	Srd	1-	roof	**
f one story building with ma	sonry walls, thickness o	f walls?		h	eight?	•••••
*		IF A GAR	AGE			
lo. cars now accommodated of Vill automobile repairing be	on same lot, to be a done other than minor	ccommodat repairs to c	ed number con ars habitually stored	nmercial cars to be I in the proposed	accommoda	ted
PPROVALS BY:	DAT	TE		ISCELLANEOU:		
ONING: O.K.	·	••••	ll work require distu	rbing of any tree or	a public stre	et?
UILDING CODE:	••••••	Wi	ll there be in charge	of the above wor	k'a person co	mpetent
lealth Dept.:	•••		see that the State ar observed?	ed City requireme	nts pertainin	g thereto
thers:		···>	4 (7)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		3
	Signature of Applicant .	City	relief Virg	g Phone	# same) ., ·
	Гуре Name of above		T Fog T	//	л П 2 _. Д 3	□ 4□
		•				· ·,
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	:	and Add	iress		•••••
EIEI D INEDEC	TODIO CODY				; ;	

NOTES Approved Ø op , ģ.

INSPECTIONS: PROGRESS INS	Service called in	by		Permit Application Register Page No. 34	Date of Permit Co / Final Inspection Co / Fi	econton Sq MMMyors	ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS—
DATE:	REMARKS.					8 H	
	-						
1							-
	-						
	766 AAN 118 A						
	**						-
							·- ·

8/17/88



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Receipt and Permit number 292
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, M. The undersigned basels and line for a requisit to a class	daine: electrical installations in accordance with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National LOCATION OF WORK: 189 Anderson Stree	Electrical Code and the following specifications:
OWNER'S NAME: Fogg A	DDRESS: same
	FEICS
OUTLETS:	
Receptacles Switches Plugmold	ft. TOTAL
FIXTURES: (number of)	s.rin) TOTAL 3.00
Incandescent Flourescent 8 (not s	
SERVICES:	
Overhead Underground Tempora	ary TOTAJ, amperes
METERS: (number of)	
MOTORS: (number of)	
Fractional	
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	
Electric (number of rooms)	
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (by separate units)	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 2 ws	
APPLIANCES: (number of)	, ref
	Vater Heaters
(17-11 0	Disposals
-	Dishwashers
	Others (denote)
TOTAL	
MICCELL ANEOLIC, (musches of)	
Branch Penels	
Transformers	
Air Conditioners Central Unit	
Signs 20 sq ft. and ander	
Over 20 sq. ft	
Swimming Pools Above Ground	
In Ground	
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential	
Commercial	
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders)	30 amps and under
Circus. Fairs, etc	over 30 amps
Alterations to res	
Repairs after fire	
Emergency Lights, battery	***************************************
Emergency Generators	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERM	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 5.00
INSPECTION:	
Will be ready on	Vill Cail
CONTRACTOR'S NAME:	
ADDRESS: 798 Main Street, So. Po	ortiand, ME
TEL.: 774-0391	YOU AREA OF COLUMN ASSESSMENT ASS
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 1125 S LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	IGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:
DIMITED CICENSE NO.:	-the Helia

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN